South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 06:00:33 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H 3819 General Bill, By Scott
Summary: State health and dental insurance plan

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 1-11-730, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO PERSONS
ELIGIBLE TO PARTICIPATE IN STATE INSURANCE PLANS, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT A LAW ENFORCEMENT
OFFICER EMPLOYED BY AN ENTITY WHOSE EMPLOYEES ARE ELIGIBLE FOR STATE INSURANCE PLANS WHO IS
PERMANENTLY DISABLED IN THE LINE OF DUTY AND WHOSE EMPLOYMENT IS TERMINATED AS A RESULT OF THE
DISABILITY IS ELIGIBLE FOR STATE HEALTH AND DENTAL INSURANCE PLANS AND STATE-PAID PREMIUMS.

03/30/05
03/30/05
04/07/05
04/07/05
04/26/05
04/27/05
04/28/05
05/03/05
05/03/05

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-34

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-34
Recalled from Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-21
Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-21

Recalled from Committee on Ways and Means HJ-86

Read second time HJ-115

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-13

Introduced and read first time SJ-25

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-25

Page 1 of 1



