

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H 3819 General Bill, By Scott

Summary: State health and dental insurance plan

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 1-11-730, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO PERSONS ELIGIBLE TO PARTICIPATE IN STATE INSURANCE PLANS, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT A LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER EMPLOYED BY AN ENTITY WHOSE EMPLOYEES ARE ELIGIBLE FOR STATE INSURANCE PLANS WHO IS PERMANENTLY DISABLED IN THE LINE OF DUTY AND WHOSE EMPLOYMENT IS TERMINATED AS A RESULT OF THE DISABILITY IS ELIGIBLE FOR STATE HEALTH AND DENTAL INSURANCE PLANS AND STATE-PAID PREMIUMS.

03/30/05	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-34
03/30/05	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-34
04/07/05	House	Recalled from Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-21
04/07/05	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-21
04/26/05	House	Recalled from Committee on Ways and Means HJ-86
04/27/05	House	Read second time HJ-115
04/28/05	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-13
05/03/05	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-25
05/03/05	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-25